
N

O 

NAMA 

KEGIATAN 

Tanggal 

Mulai 

Pelaksana

an 

Tanggal 

Selesai 

Pelaksana

an 

Nama 

Pelaksana 

(Ketua) 

NIM 

Pelaksana 

(Ketua) 

No HP 

Pelaksana 

Ormawa Jabatan 

Pelaksana 

Alokasi di 

RKPT 

Jumlah 

Anggaran 

1 Diskusi 

(Bisik 

Sejarah dan 

Forum 

Kajian Isu) 

  Arfaton 

 

184071410

01 

08234056294

3 

Hima 

Ilmu 

Sejarah 

Ketua 

Pelaksana 

RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

500.000 

 

2 PKKMB   Gibral 

Muhamma

d Albab 

 

184071440

22 

08562837489 Hima 

Ilmu 

Sejarah 

Ketua 

Pelaksana 

 Dana 

Mahasis

wa 

3 Makrab   M. Iqbal 

Septa 

184071440

08 

08222687371

2 

Hima 

Ilmu 

Sejarah 

Ketua 

Pelaksana 

 Dana 

Mahasis

wa 

4 Kajian Sastra   Syamsul 

Dwi 

Ma’arif 

184071410

51 

08386244855

9 

Hima 

Ilmu 

Sejarah 

Ketua 

Pelaksana 

RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

200.000 

 



 dayaan 

HIMA 

5 Bedah Buku 24 April 

2019 

24 April 

2019 

Aulia 

alutpiandini 

184071410

22 

+62 896-

3812-5839 

Hima 

Ilmu 

Sejarah 

Ketua 

Pelaksana 

RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

200.000 

 

6 Workshop 

Kepenulisan 

25 

September 

2019 

25 

September 

2019 

Marchiana 

Wara 

Anindya 

184071440

20 

+62 896-

9259-1608 

Hima 

Ilmu 

Sejarah 

Ketua 

Pelaksana 

RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

450.000 

 

7 Ekspedisi 20 

Oktober 

2019 

20 

Oktober 

2019 

Anastasia 

Nurika 

Fitriani 

184071410

21 

+62 858-

5927-7636 

Hima 

Ilmu 

Sejarah 

Ketua 

Pelaksana 

RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

1.050.00

0 



8 Seminar 

Nasional 

27 

November 

2019 

27 

November 

209 

Al Hidayath 

Parinduri  

184071410

29 

+62 852-

6281-4120 

Hima 

Ilmu 

Sejarah 

Ketua 

Pelaksana 

Dana 

Seminar 

3.500.00

0 

 

9 Kudis Siang   Irvan 

Bukhori 

 

184071410

25 

08156041034   RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

500.000 

 

1

0 

Sarasehan 

dan Bukber 

  Resa Tri 

Andani 

 

184071440

15 

0815563178

8 

 

  RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

350.000 

 

1

1 

Madilog   Rahmawati 

Septianings

ih 

 

184071410

06 

08121999216

6 

  RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

450.000 

 



1

2 

Kudis 

Malam 

  Rani Septia 

Ningrum 

184071440

24 

08384412633

8 

  RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

650.000 

 

1

3 

Buletin dan 

Majalah 

Sanskerta 

  Doni 

Agustio 

Wijaya 

174071410

22 

08789168433

7 

  RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

1.810.00

0 

1

4 

Latihan 

Kepenulisan 

  Rachmad 

Ganta 

 

174071410

52 

08789168433

7 

  RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

190.000 

1

5 

History 

Championshi

p 

  Aldias 

Rangga 

Pamungkas 

184071410

11 

0823317090

62 

 

  RKPT 

Kemahasis

waan 

1.650.00

0 

 



 FIS/Pember

dayaan 

HIMA 

    TOTAL      Rp 

11.500.000 

 


